
Defensive Driving
Term 1 sessions will run 6.00–8.30pm on 12th, 14th, 19th 

and 21st February. Boys interested should contact  
Scott Franklin on sfranklin@christscollege.com 

AA Driver Training

Gun License
Will run in Term 3

More information to follow

BOARDING OPTION PROGRAMME

BOARDING ACTIVITY PROGRAMME
TERM 1 2018

WEEK 1

ORGANISED BY ALL

WEEK 2

ORGANISED BY FLOWER’S

WEEK 3

ORGANISED BY RICHARDS

WEEK 4

Saturday 24 February
Crusaders vs 

Chiefs
AMI Stadium

7.35pm

Sunday 25 February
Croquet

Hagley Park
10.30am

Saturday 3 March
Crusaders vs  

Stormers
AMI Stadium

7.35pm

Sunday 4 March
Rangitata Rafts

Rangitata
8.30am

Sunday 11 March
Claybird Shoot

Fernside
10.30am

Sunday 25 February
Workshop Open

1-4pm

Sunday 11 March
Workshop Open

1-4pm

Sunday 8 April
Workshop Open

1-4pm

Sunday 25 March
Workshop Open

1-4pm

Sunday 25 March
Airsoft
10am

Saturday 3 February
Year 9 & 10  

Ultimate Race
Upper

6.30pm

Sunday 4 February
Year 9 Coasteering

Purau 
9am

Sunday 4 February
Year 10 High Ropes

The Groynes
10am

Sunday 4 February
Year 11, 12 & 13  

Paintball
Ferrymead
Time TBA

Saturday 3 February
Year 11 Mini Putt

Ferrymead
7pm

Saturday 3 February
Year 12 & 13  

Driving Range
Ferrymead

7.15pm

Tuesday 6 February
Orienteering  

with Horizons
Hagley Park
10am & 1pm

Tuesday 6 February
Bubbling with Energy 

(Gladiator and Zorb Balls)
Upper

10am & 1pm

Tuesday 6 February
BBQ Lunch

Quad
12noon

Saturday 10 February
Movies

Hoyts Riccarton
7pm

Sunday 11 February
Year 10–13 Surfing

Sumner Beach
1.30pm

Sunday 11 February
Year 9 Hanmer

8.30am

Wednesday 14 February
Valentines Breakfast 

with SMC
7.30am

Saturday 17 February
Mega Air

Hornby
6.30pm

Sunday 18 February
Movies

Hoyts Riccarton
12.20pm

Sunday 11 February
Workshop Open

1-4pm

ORGANISED BY SCHOOL

WEEK 5

Tuesday 27 February
Year 9 & 10 Dinner  

Swap at SMC
CC & SMC

5.30pm

ORGANISED BY FLOWER’S

WEEK 6

Friday 9 March
Boarding Interhouse 

Competition  
Round 1 Touch

Upper
6.30pm

Saturday 10 March
Ice Skating

Alpine Ice
7pm

ORGANISED BY RICHARDS

WEEK 7

Saturday 17 March
Stock Cars

Woodford Glen 
7pm

Tuesday 21 March
Year 9 & 10 Dinner 

Swap at Rangi Ruru
CC & Rangi Ruru

5.30pm

Sunday 18 March
Year 9 & 10 Surfing

Sumner Beach 
1.30pm

Sunday 18 March
Year 11–13 Small 
Bore Rifle Range

Cashmere 
1.30pm

Saturday 24 March
Escape Room

City 
7pm

ORGANISED BY SCHOOL

WEEK 8

ORGANISED BY SCHOOL

WEEK 9

WEEK 10

Saturday 31 March  
& Sunday 1 April
NO ACTIVITIES

EASTER WEEKEND

Saturday 7 April
Movies

Hoyts Riccarton 
7pm

Sunday 8 April
Ten Pin Bowling

AMF Bowling 
2pm

Sunday 8 April
Year 11 Challenge Day

The Groynes 
10am

N/A

ORGANISED BY FLOWER’S


